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Rio Tinto Jólamót
Hafnarfjörður, 9.12.2023

Sundgrein 28 karla, 50m bringusund Opinn
09.12.2023 - 14:07 Úrslitalistar
Stig: FINA 2021

Sæti F.ár Tími Stig

Opinn

1. Aron Bjarki Pétursson 01 SH 29.65 617
2. Róbert Ísak Jónsson 01 SH 31.23 528
3. Bartosz Henke 05 SH 31.57 511
4. Arnór Egill Einarsson 07 SH 31.69 505
5. Karl Björnsson 08 SH 31.76 502
6. Veigar Hrafn Sigþórsson 05 SH 31.88 496
7. Magnús Víðir Jónsson 08 SH 31.92 494
8. Arnar Logi Ægisson 07 SH 32.27 479
9. Adam Leó Tómasson 07 SH 32.43 472

10. Hólmar Grétarsson 08 SH 33.30 435
11. Andri Már Kristjánsson 06 SH 34.28 399
12. Daði Þór Friðriksson 07 SH 34.75 383
13. Andri Ólafsson 09 SH 38.30 286
14. Matthias Máni Waagfjörð 08 SH 39.98 251
15. Boban Malivuk 07 SH 40.29 246
16. Þór Eli Gunnarsson 11 SH 41.09 232
17. Styrmir Snær Árnason 10 SH 42.54 209
18. Haraldur Marinó Kjartansson 09 SH 43.19 199
19. Kristjón Hrafn Kjartansson 11 SH 44.74 179
20. Andrej Tepavcevic 12 SH 45.77 167
21. Sævar Sindri Jóhannesson 10 SH 45.83 167
22. Aaron Sebastian Jóhannsson 12 SH 49.39 133
23. Daníel Rafn Atlason 10 SH 50.42 125
24. Birgir Logi Geirsson 13 SH 51.80 115
25. Jökull Orri Aríelsson 13 SH 1:02.86 64
26. Viktor Tepavcevic 15 SH 1:03.74 62
27. Halldór Þorri Heiðarsson 15 SH 1:18.51 33

10 ára og yngri

1. Birgir Logi Geirsson 13 SH 51.80 115
2. Jökull Orri Aríelsson 13 SH 1:02.86 64
3. Viktor Tepavcevic 15 SH 1:03.74 62
4. Halldór Þorri Heiðarsson 15 SH 1:18.51 33

11 ára

1. Andrej Tepavcevic 12 SH 45.77 167
2. Aaron Sebastian Jóhannsson 12 SH 49.39 133

12 ára

1. Þór Eli Gunnarsson 11 SH 41.09 232
2. Kristjón Hrafn Kjartansson 11 SH 44.74 179
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Rio Tinto Jólamót
Hafnarfjörður, 9.12.2023

Sundgrein 28, karla, 50m bringusund

13 ára

1. Styrmir Snær Árnason 10 SH 42.54 209
2. Sævar Sindri Jóhannesson 10 SH 45.83 167
3. Daníel Rafn Atlason 10 SH 50.42 125

14 ára

1. Andri Ólafsson 09 SH 38.30 286
2. Haraldur Marinó Kjartansson 09 SH 43.19 199

15 ára

1. Karl Björnsson 08 SH 31.76 502
2. Magnús Víðir Jónsson 08 SH 31.92 494
3. Hólmar Grétarsson 08 SH 33.30 435
4. Matthias Máni Waagfjörð 08 SH 39.98 251

16 - 17 ára

1. Arnór Egill Einarsson 07 SH 31.69 505
2. Arnar Logi Ægisson 07 SH 32.27 479
3. Adam Leó Tómasson 07 SH 32.43 472
4. Andri Már Kristjánsson 06 SH 34.28 399
5. Daði Þór Friðriksson 07 SH 34.75 383
6. Boban Malivuk 07 SH 40.29 246

18 ára og eldri

1. Aron Bjarki Pétursson 01 SH 29.65 617
2. Róbert Ísak Jónsson 01 SH 31.23 528
3. Bartosz Henke 05 SH 31.57 511
4. Veigar Hrafn Sigþórsson 05 SH 31.88 496


